Code Compliance Monthly Report

June 2021

June 1 -June 30, 2021

Cholla District

Number of cases resolved
Number of cases opened
Proactive cases generated
Number of cases open on June 30, 2021
Case Count by Source:
Call
Referral from another Department
Proactive or expanded from another complaint

Web/QAlert

Citywide
Number of cases resolved
Number of cases opened
Proactive cases generated
Number of cases open on June 30, 2021
Number of Clean and Liens completed
Number of Civil Citations issued
Number of Parking Tickets issued (on private property)
Number of Criminal Citations and Filings

Saturday Inspections

Jun 2021
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City of Glendale Code Compliance

Top 10 Viclations Citywide
From 6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

CODE
€C25-21(G)
CC25-21(F)
CC 25-21(E)
€C 25-20(D)
€C24-65(1)
CC 25-21(D)
CC 24-65(D)
CC 25-20(F)
CC 25-20(C)
Z07.103(J)

DESCRIPTION
CD-OVERGROWN WEEDS AND GRASS

CD-STORAGE-FRONT/SIDE/REAR YDS
CD-OUTSIDE STOR. FRONT/SIDE YD
C-PM LANDSCAPING

CD-FRONT YARD FARKING
CD-VEGETATION ENCROACH IN ROW
CD-ABANDONED OR iNOPERBL VEHCL
CD-PM PAINTED SURFACES

CD-PM FENCES/WALLS

CD-ILLEGAL S!GNS & BANN.-TEMP

VIOLATION COUNT
311

160
118
112
94
55
30
27
20

20



